
STA-21(NUCLEAR OPTION) APPROVED MAJORS

School NPO NPO Email Aero Architectural
Bio-

engineering Chemical Civil Computer Electrical
Eng 
Phys Mech Materials Nuclear Petroleum Systems Other Engineering

Arizona Josh Lee joshua7@arizona.edu X X X X X X X X
Arizona State Emily MacMillan ermacmil@asu.edu X X X X X X X Industrial
Auburn Mike Taylor met0036@Auburn.edu X X X X X X X X Wireless
Columbia Peter McGuckin pmcguckin@sunymaritime.edu X X X X X X Industrial, Engineering Mechanics
Idaho Donald Olsen dolsen@uidaho.edu X X X X X Metallurgical
Illinois Haadi Elsaawy helsaawy@illinois.edu X X X X X X
Iowa State Dustin Fuller fullerdm@iastate.edu X X X X X X X
Kansas Ben Davis nrotcltsub@ku.edu X X X X X X X X X
Minnesota Scott Chirsfield chri3051@umn.edu X X X X X
Missouri Mike Tupita mrt8r7@missouri.edu X X X X X X Industrial and Manufacturing Systems
NC State Tim Hinkle tehinkle@ncsu.edu X X X X X X X X
New Mexico Jeff Coleman colemanjt1@unm.edu X X X X X Construction Eng, Manufacturing and Robotics
Old Dominion Stephen McKenzie ssmckenz@odu.edu X X X X
Oregon St Jeff Ayco Jeffrey.ayco@oregonstate.edu X X X X X X X X Construction, Enivornmental and General Engineering
Penn State Tom Toohig tft5024@psu.edu X X X X X X X
Purdue Will Satre wsatre@purdue.edu X X X X X X X Aeronautics and Astronautics, Industrial
South Carolina Patrick Simmons ps11@email.sc.edu X X X
SUNY Maritime Peter McGuckin pmcguckin@sunymaritime.edu X X Facilities, Marine, and Naval Architecture
Texas Bryan Marquet bryan.marquet@austin.utexas.edu X X X X X X X Aeronautical and Ceramic
The Citadel Shawn Cleary scleary@citadel.edu X X X
Utah Isaac Wilson isaac.wilson@navsci.utah.edu X X X X X X X X
Washington Joshua Lanzona nrotcsub@uw.edu X X X X X X Aeronautics and Astronautics
Wisconsin Alexander Fox affox2@wisc.edu X X X X X X X Engineering Mechanics

School Math Chemistry Physics
Arizona X X X
Arizona State X X X
Auburn X X X
The Citadel X X X
Columbia X* X*
Idaho X X X
Illinois X X X
Iowa State X X X
Kansas X X X
Missouri X X
Minnesota X X X
New Mexico X X X
NC State X X X
Old Dominion X X X
Oregon St X X X
Penn State X X X
Purdue X X
South Carolina X X X
Southern A&M Milan Patel milian.patel@sus.edu X X
Texas X X X
Utah X X X
Washington X X X
Wisconsin X X X
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*Applied only

Applied Mathematics

ENGINEERING MAJORS

Other Math/ Science
MATH / SCIENCE MAJORS

Biochemistry, Computer Science

Radiation Health Phsyics
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